


CONCRETE PUMP
Boom Pump, Line Pump, Stationary Pump,
Placing Boom

TOWER CRANE
Hammer Head Crane, Luffing Crane,
Flat-top Crane

CRAWLER DRILL
Drilling Rigs, Rock Tools
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Boom pump
39X,41X,52X,53M







30ZX
4-section and Z type

29.2

25.8

18.7

125

370

X-extionsion

Telescopic T-type

30CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

29.5

25.8

19.7

100

370

X-extionsion

Telescopic T-type

32RS
4-section and Roll type

31.9

28.2

21.1

125

370

Swing-out type

Telescopic T-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

37ZX
4-section and Z type

36.4

32.7

24.4

125

370

X-extionsion

Swing-type

39CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

38.3

34.3

26.5

125

360

X-extionsion type

Swing-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

21ZX
4-section and Z type

20.2

16.8

11.8

100

+/- 370

X-extionsion

Jack-type

24ZX
4-section and Z-R type

23.4

19.8

13.7

125

370

X-extionsion

Jack-type

28ZX
4-section and Z type

27.6

23.8

17

125

370

X-extionsion

Jack-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

33CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

32.6

28.6

21.0

125

370

X-extionsion

Swing-type

36RX
4-section and Roll type

35.6

32.0

24.1

125

370

X-extionsion

Swing-type

36ZX
4-section and Z type

35.5

31.5

23.4

125

370

X-extionsion

Swing-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

21ZX

33CX-5

30ZX 30CX-5

37ZX

24ZX

36RX

32RS

39CX-5

28ZX

36ZX

32RX

32RX
4-section and Roll type

31.9

28.2

21.1

125

370

X-extionsion

Swing type



50CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

49.5

45.2

35.5

125

360

X-extionsion

Swing-type

50CS-5
5-section and R-Z type

49.5

45.3

35.5

125

360

Swing-out type

Swing-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

43RX
4-section and Roll type

42.2

38.2

28.7

125

360

X-extionsion

Swing-type

43CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

42.1

38.1

29.8

125

360

X-extionsion

Swing-type

47CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

46.1

42.1

33.3

125

360

X-extionsion

Swing-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

53CS-5
5-section and R-Z type

52.1

49.7

38

125

+/- 360

Swing-out type

Swing-type

60CS-5
5-section and R-Z type

59.3

55.3

40.2

125

+/- 330

Swing-out type

Swing-type

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Unit

m

m

m

mm

Deg.

Front

Rear

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

Item
Boom

Vertical reach

Horizontal reach

Depth reach

Delivery pipe diameter

Slewing range

Outrigger

43RX

53CS-5

50CX-5

37ZX

43CX-5

60CS-5

50CS-5

39CX

47CX-5

52CX-5

40RX

52CX-5
5-section and R-Z type

51.3

47.1

37.2

125

360

X-extionsion

Swing type

41RX

41RX
4-section and Roll type

40.3

36.3

27.2

125

360

X-extionsion

Swing type



TP7200

2107

2,100 / 180

65 / 40

188 / 300

550

1,000

2109

2,100 / 180

85 / 60

190 / 277

400

900

2109 (2111)

2,100 / 180 (2,100 / 200)

85 / 60 (110 / 70)

190 / 277 (150 / 224)

400 (350)

900 (500)

110 110 110 200

400

400

200110110 350

150 / 224

350

150 / 224

TP1017

TP570

TP1015

TP970

TP1017

TP970 
Crawler Type

TP7200

TP1012



Articulation no. / Folding type

Horizontal Reach

Depth Reach

End hose Length

Rotation Angle

Delivery Pipe Diameter

Main Power

m

m

m

mm

mm

mm

mm

deg

deg

deg

deg

deg

mm

V/Hz

kg

kg

4Z

23.8

21

3

6,900

5,600

5,800

5,450

93

180

245

245

370

10mx2

Option

125

380,440 / 50, 60

Standard

Option

4,000

2,500

4R

28.2

24.7

3

7,745

6,945

6,945

6,470

92

180

180

240

370

10mx2

Option

125

380,440 / 50, 60

Standard

Option

5,000

2,900(400)

2,100x1

4R

31.9

27.5

3

8,700

7,890

7,680

7,650

92

180

180

250

370

10mx2

Option

125

380,440 / 50, 60

Standard

Option

5,800

3,100(600)

2,100x3

4R

35.5

29.6

3

3,580+5,920

8,600

8,600

8,600

82

180

180

240

370

10mx2

Option

125

380,440 / 50, 60

Standard

Option

5,250

6,250(1,300)

3,000x4

3R

41.6

27

3

8,900+11,000

10,700

10,000

84

180

245

360

Option

125

380,440 / 50, 60

Standard

Option

5,000

14,500(3,500)

3,500x3

Boom Length

Articulation Angle

Mast

Romote Control

Lifting Weight

1st section

2nd section

3rd secrtion

4th section

1st section

2nd section

3rd secrtion

4th section

Tubular Mast

External Tower Mast

Cable

Radio

Boom

Pedestal (incl. frame)

Concrete Balance

PB24 PB28 PB32 PB36 PB42
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